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Zahia Bouaziz <zbouaziz@escp.eu>
To: Laura Reyero <Ireyero@escp.eu>, Markus Bick <mbick@escp.eu>, Francesca Pucciarelli <fpucciarelli@escp.eu>,
Vincent Smith <vsmith@escp.eu>, Diane Abdallah <dabdallah@escp.eu>, Marion Billmann <mbillmann@escp.eus,
Sabrina Tiberi <stiberi@escp.eu>, Tristan Thordsen <tthordsen@escp.eu>, Zsanett Nagy <znagy@escp.eu>, Almudena
Moreno <amoreno@escp.eu>, Veronica Polichetti <vpolichetti@escp.eu>, Gloria Bernardi <gbernardi@escp.eu>

Bec: <vineeta.giri@edu.escp.eu>

Dear MBA in International Management Graduates,

We hope this email finds you well.
As Associate Dean & Director of Studies of the MBA in International Management Programme, it is our pleasure to

invite you to the ESCP MBA Graduation Ceremony Class of 2021, which will be held on:
e Friday 17 June 2022, afternoon in Paris. We will inform you later on the exact location in Paris.

Graduates should be present early for the rehearsals. You can have up to two guesls. All the details about the
schedule & programme will be sent in due time. The ceremony will be followed by a cocktail reception.

Dress code: Business formal (formal dress appropriate to your culture is welcome). We will also provide you with a

cap and gown.
ilv ask you to fill in the fellowing google form in order to confirm or not your participation.

We
= uire further information about any aspecl of the graduation ceremony, please contact:

If you
Diane Abdallah: dabdallah@escp.eu

With kind regards,
Professor Laura Reyero, Associate Dean & Zahia Bouaziz, Director of Studies
MBA in International Management Programme
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